

FEE /	11.00 FB 0	1-60000			
BKP /1-14-11 EXAM					
IND	SCAN	PRF			

Received - DIANE L. BATTIATO
Register of Deeds, Douglas County, NE
277/2014 11:11:01.47

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR REGISTER OF DEEDS RECORDING DATA

UCC RECORDING COVER SHEET

ucc	
4 PGS	
)	
ATTACHMENTS	
LOTS / SECTIONS	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:	
(IF NOT CONTAINED IN INSTRUMENT)	
·	
RETURN TO: Sel Stacked	

CHECK NUMBER

3222

NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Angela Koneck 402 778 1344 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
, SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		_			
First Westroads Bank, Inc.	\neg	ľ			
15750 West Dodge Road	ı]			
Omaha. NE 68118]			
1	1				
				R FILING OFFICE USE	
a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20040887	'68	1b. This FINANCING STAT (or recorded) in the RE Filer, attach Amendment	AL ESTATE	:NDMENT is to be filed (for RECORDS rm UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide Statement	entified above is terminated				
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indical			e of Assigno	in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	identified above with respec	to the security interest(s) of S	ecured Party	authorizing this Continuat	ion Statem
✓ PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
	O CHANGE name and/or		name: Comple	ete itemDELETE name:	Civa racos
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or item 6a or 6b; and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7b, and item 7		
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information State Organization'S NAME	mation Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Divine Shepherd Lutheran Church					
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI	AL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
L CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	r Party Information Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, fu	I name: do not o	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
First Westroads Bank, Inc.					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		· ·			SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS 15750 West Dodge Road	Omaha		NE.	68118	USA

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN LOW INSTRUCTIONS	TADDENDU	M		
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 004088768	mendment form			
12. [NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 o	n Amendment form			
	128. ORGANIZATION'S NAME First Westroads Bank, Inc.				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		_		
ļ	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		1		
Ì	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtorname (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbre		dexing purposes only in	some filing offices - see Instruction item	
	138. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Divine Shepherd Church				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAMI	E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14 4	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
 15. Ti	nis FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descr	iption of real estate:		
16. N		İ	tached Exhibit	"A"	
18 M	ISCELLANEOUS:				

EXHIBIT "A"

NENW

A part of the Northeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 11, Township 14 North, Range 11 East of the 6th P.M., Douglas County, Nebraska, more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the Northeast corner of said Northwest 1/4 of Section 11, thence S00°09'49"E, (assumed bearing), along the East line of said Northwest 1/4 of Section 11, a distance of 33.00 feet, to a point on the South right-of-way line of "Q" Street, said point also being the point of beginning; thence continuing S00°09'49"E, along said East line of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 11, a distance of 484.00 feet; thence S89°31'31"W a distance of 450.00 feet; thence N00°09'49"W, a distance of 484.00 feet, to a point on said South right-of-way line of "Q" Street; thence N89°31'31"E, along said South right-of-way line of "Q" Street, a distance of 450.00 feet to the point of beginning, EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to the City of Omaha, Nebraska, by Warranty Deed filed August 28, 2000, in Book 2161 at Page 163.